
Black Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scola Daniele (04/253) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 3 6 2 4 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 3

Calleri Giorgio (04/255) 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 7 4 5 4 10

Russo Roberto (04/506) 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4

Patitucci Angelina (04/252) 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 4

Sula Aurel (04/564) 1 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scola Daniele 04/253 40 98 2,45

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 35 64 1,83

Calleri Giorgio 04/255 30 49 1,63

Russo Roberto 04/506 28 48 1,71

Patitucci Angelina 04/252 22 17 0,77

Sula Aurel 04/564 5 11 2,20

Daisy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galligani Floriana (04/385) 4 3 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 6

Paccino Sabrina (04/369) 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 10 2 1 4 5

Cavalli Alessandra Simona Maria 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 4

Canavese Francesca (04/498) 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 1 0

Desiglioli Chiara (04/510) 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 5 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galligani Floriana 04/385 40 67 1,68

Paccino Sabrina 04/369 38 57 1,50

Cavalli Alessandra 04/516 32 30 0,94

Canavese Francesca 04/498 27 15 0,56

Desiglioli Chiara 04/510 23 12 0,52

Una Sul Tre

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moirano Andrea (04/343) 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 5

Sala Nicole (04/519) 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 3

Greco Andrea (04/520) 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 7

Aschero Sonia (04/008) 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 1

Carrozzo Claudia (04/521) 4 7 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agnese Corrado (04/047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moirano Andrea 04/343 38 70 1,84

Sala Nicole 04/519 40 59 1,48

Greco Andrea 04/520 40 50 1,25

Aschero Sonia 04/008 32 28 0,88

Carrozzo Claudia 04/521 8 11 1,38

Agnese Corrado 04/047 2 1 0,50

I Bersagli Mobili

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tricarico Alessio (04/526) 4 10 3 3 4 11 4 6 3 6 4 10 3 4 4 7 4 9 4 10

Pasquino Marco (04/527) 4 6 3 5 2 3 4 10 2 5 4 8 4 10 2 3 4 7 2 3

Mottola Francesco (04/531) 2 1 1 3 4 8 4 4 4 9 2 3 3 5 4 9 4 5 4 9

Spitale Nicolò (04/528) 2 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 1 0 0 0 3 5 2 3

Giretto Paolo (04/467) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 1 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 4

Intili Mattia (04/556) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tricarico Alessio 04/526 37 76 2,05

Pasquino Marco 04/527 31 60 1,94

Mottola Francesco 04/531 32 56 1,75

Spitale Nicolò 04/528 24 44 1,83

Giretto Paolo 04/467 26 34 1,31

Intili Mattia 04/556 10 9 0,90



Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 4 5 4 11 4 1 4 8 2 1 4 4 4 7 2 1 2 2 4 6

Nolli Sabrina (04/415) 0 0 1 3 4 9 4 6 2 3 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 7

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 11 4 4 2 1

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 4 6 3 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 6 2 3 2 4 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 40 90 2,25

Gallo Daniela 04/238 34 46 1,35

Nolli Sabrina 04/415 29 45 1,55

Rossi Barbara 04/417 32 44 1,38

Huijsman Maria 04/261 25 31 1,24

Umpa Lumpa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 2 5 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 4

Masini Fabio (04/534) 4 3 4 2 2 1 2 4 2 4 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 5 4 5

Masini Elena (04/533) 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4

Sansonna Anna Francesca (04/453) 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 8

Buonaiuto Simone (04/568) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daprelà Laura 04/026 34 65 1,91

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 32 51 1,59

Masini Fabio 04/534 32 36 1,12

Masini Elena 04/533 22 32 1,45

Sansonna Anna 04/453 32 29 0,91

Buonaiuto Simone 04/568 8 5 0,62


